Valiant-FT® Series
Engineering Submittal Sheet
Hydronic Heating Boiler: VA(H)0080 to VA(H)0399
XX-XXXX – Typical Specifications for Valiant-FT Heating Boiler – Rev.00 Draft
Job Name
Location
Engineer
Boiler

70 2.17 - 2.98 0.57 4.20 0.79 5.40 0.58 6.78 0.93 8.11  0.68 10.82  0.83
75 2.03 - 2.78 0.52 3.92 0.73 5.04 0.54 6.33 0.91 7.57  0.65 10.10  0.77
80 1.90 - 2.61 0.51 3.68 0.69 4.72 0.53 5.93 0.87 7.10  0.62 9.47  0.73
Model Max Input
Btu/hr (kw)
Max Output
Btu/hr (kw)
Max Input > 2000 ft
Btu/hr (kw)
Max Output > 2000 ft
Btu/hr (kw)
Min input
Btu/hr (kw)
Min Input > 2000 ft
Btu/hr (kw)
VA0080 80,000
(23.4)
76,000
(22.2)
72,000
(21.1)
68,400
(20.0)
11,000
(3.2)
9,900
(2.9)
VA0110 110,000
(32.2)
104,500
(30.6)
99,000
(29.0)
94,050
(27.5)
11,000
(3.2)
9,900
(2.9)
VA0155 155,000
(45.4)
147,250
(43.1)
139,500
(40.8)
132,525
(38.8)
15,500
(4.54)
13,950
(4.0)
VA0199 199,000
(58.3)
189,050
(55.4)
179,100
(52.4)
170,145
(49.8)
19,900
(5.8)
17,910
(5.2)
VA0250 250,000
(73.2)
237,500
(69.6)
225,000
(65.9)
213,750
(62.6)
25,000
(7.3)
22,500
(6.5)
VA0299 299,000
(87.6)
284,050
(83.2)
269,100
(78.8)
255,645
(74.9)
29,900
(8.7)
26,910
(7.8)
VA0399 399,000
(116.9)
379,050
(111.0)
359,100